
EDEN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
(Beyond Classroom)

THIRDTERMACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023/2024

Monday 15th April – Saturday 29th June 2024

Reopening Day Monday 15th April 2024

Parent Teacher Conference Thursday 25th April - Friday 26th April 2024

May Day Holiday Wednesday 1st May 2024

Mid Term Assessment Tuesday 21st May-Wednesday 22nd May 2024.

AU Day& Talent show Thursday 23rd May 2024

Mid Term Break Friday 24th and Monday 27th May 2024

Eden Fair Saturday 25th May 2024

School Resumes from Mid Term Tuesday 28th May 2024

SMIT & ART FAIR Friday 7th June 2024

Revision Week Monday 10th June – Friday 14th June 2024

Eid al-Adha holiday Monday 17th June 2024

ExaminationWeek Tuesday 18th June – Monday 24th June 2024

Open Day Wednesday 26th June and Thursday 27th June
2024

Last day of School Friday 28th June 2024

Speech and Prize giving Day Saturday 29th June 2024

Summer School Monday 15th July - Friday 9th August 2024

Reopening date for Term 1, 2024/2025 Academic Year: Monday 2nd September 2024




